Schedule

Friday Night Kinsmen Bar

**Notes

- Starts at 7:00 pm

- Kinsmen arena, upstairs at back

- Ask arena staff to let you in

- Follow directions posted in bar

- Fridge lock combinations posted above fridge, on top of little box.

Friday Sept 19 Bill M Sheila
Friday Sept 26 Bill H Rick H
Friday Oct 3 Jim Storey Sean A
Friday Oct 10 Darrell Junkin Mike C
Friday Oct 17 Brad H Scott H
Friday Oct 24 Kevin V Ron K
Friday Oct 31 Eric M Dave M
Friday Nov 7 Paul D Cory N
Friday Nov 14 DeanD Jim Sturrup
Friday Nov 21 Kevin V Rob C
Friday Nov 28 Barry C Derek V
Friday Dec 5 Troy C Mike V
Friday Dec 12 Jason B Scott P
Friday Dec 19 DanT Mike M
Friday Dec 26 no games no games
Friday Jan 2 Adam C Darrell J
Friday Jan 9 Warren D DanT



Friday Jan 16
Friday Jan 23
Friday Jan 30
Friday Feb 6

Friday Feb 13
Friday Feb 20
Friday Feb 27
Friday Mar 6

Friday Mar 13

Friday Mar 20

Justin L John H
Ron M Jason C
Mike M

Dave R

Dave F Don A
Darrell J Reed M
Mike M

Darrell J




